
SP #1 - 10:30AM SAT SEP 29 WAGS TO WHISKERS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Megan Wright Benelli 5 M CL 21 6 22 3 22 3 Master 1

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 20 2 20 9 20 9 Master 2

Jeff Leonard Mainer 5.3 M BL 20 2 20 9 20 9 Master 2

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 20 6 19 11 20 6 Master 3

Megan Wright Granite 8.5 M CL 18 2 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 4

Tim Merrill Tucker 7.5 M YL 17 11 15 10 17 11 Sr. Elite 5

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 1.5 M YL 17 3 16 3 17 3 Senior 6

Jeff Leonard Chester 7.1 M BL 16 11 17 2 17 2 Senior 7

Jeff Leonard Wilder M GR 16 4 14 5 16 4 Senior 8

Mike Cimonette Molly 0.6 F CL 14 11 14 7 14 11 Junior 9

Joanne Nunes Kylo 5 M GSD/HND10 3 14 3 14 3 Junior 10

Don Isabelle Onyx 0.6 M BL 11 11 11 10 11 11 Junior 11

Don Isabelle Cedar 3.5 F CL 10 9 11 10 11 10 Junior 12

Tim Pieplow Maisey 5 F ACD/x 9 10 11 3 11 3 Junior 13

Tim Merrill Duke 3.75 M CL 9 7 8 10 9 7 Novice 14

James Vladyka Storm 3.5 F CL 7 10 9 1 9 1 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT SEP 29 WAGS TO WHISKERS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Megan Wright Benelli 5 M CL 22 9 22 4 22 9 Master Elite 1

Jeff Leonard Mainer 5.3 M BL 20 6 19 11 20 6 Master 2

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 18 7 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 3

Megan Wright Granite 8.5 M CL 19 7 18 10 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Dorinda Auth Holley 4 F BL 9 4 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

Jeff Leonard Chester 7.1 M BL 16 10 17 2 17 2 Senior 6

Tim Merrill Tucker 7.5 M YL 17 1 16 4 17 1 Senior 7

Jeff Leonard Wilder M GR 15 6 16 11 16 11 Senior 8

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 1.5 M YL 14 7 16 4 16 4 Senior 9

Mike Cimonette Molly 0.6 F CL 14 11 15 10 15 10 Senior 10

Pam Neumann Kodi 9.9 M CL 14 5 13 7 14 5 Junior 11

Maddy Arnold Dharma 7 Y Ylx 11 3 13 6 13 6 Junior 12

Joanne Nunes Kylo 5 M GSD/HND11 7 13 2 13 2 Junior 13

Tom Muncy Roxy 5 F CL 12 1 10 7 12 1 Junior 14

Amy Sherwood Dolly Parton 1 F BL 12 9 3 12 Junior 15

Don Isabelle Cedar 3.5 F CL 10 10 11 10 11 10 Junior 16

Tim Pieplow Maisey 5 F ACD/x 10 10 11 10 11 10 Junior 16

Don Isabelle Onyx 0.6 M BL 11 6 11 5 11 6 Junior 17

Eduardo Vega Glacier 4.5 F ABPT 10 10 10 5 10 10 Junior 18

Elizabeth Kolb Dug 2.5 M GR 8 10 7 7 8 10 Novice 19

Tim Merrill Duke 3.75 M CL 7 10 8 4 8 4 Novice 20

James Vladyka Storm 3.5 F CL 6 2 7 3 7 3 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 9/29/17 WAGS TO WHISKERS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tim Merrill Duke 3.75 M CL Gilmanton NH 9 4 9 10 Novice 1

James Vladyka Storm 3.5 F CL Benson VT 5 11 5 4 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Amy Sherwood Dolly Parton 1 F BL Naples ME 13 3 14 1 Junior 1

Pam Neumann Kodi 9.9 M CL Middletown CT 13 7 13 1 Junior 2

Maddy Arnold Dharma 7 Y Ylx Amherst NH 10 7 13 6 Junior 3

Tom Muncy Roxy 5 F CL West Springfield MA 13 2 9 10 Junior 4

Joanne Nunes Kylo 5 M GSD/HND Worthington MA 10 11 10 9 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jeff Leonard Chester 7.1 M BL Rutland VT 15 7 16 7 Senior 1

Mike Cimonette Molly 0.6 F CL Pittsford VT 15 1 15 10 Senior 2

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 1.5 M YL Gilmanton NH 14 9 15 2 Senior 3

Jeff Leonard Wilder M GR Rutland VT 9 10 6 2 Novice 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Megan Wright Granite 8.5 M CL Andover NH 18 7 18 2 Sr. Elite 1

Tim Merrill Tucker 7.5 M YL Gilmanton NH 17 11 16 7 Sr. Elite 2

Dorinda Auth Holley 4 F BL Pepperell MA 0q 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jeff Leonard Mainer 5.3 M BL Rutland VT 19 11 18 2 Sr. Elite 1

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Megan Wright Benelli 5 M CL Andover NH 21 2 18 3 Master 1



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
PRESENTED TO: 

 

___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2017 SEASON AT THE 

WAGS TO WISHES 
SEPTEMBER 30, 2017 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 


